SAL]_)ANA

GOLF DE SALDA®A

XXIX GRAN PREMIO CYL

Fecha Listado: 23/04/2023
Hora Listado: 15:45:32

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: SALDANA)
CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2

4

10

14
15
16
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21

23
24
25
26
27
28

GONZALEZ SAINZ-TERRONES, CA
CRAMBA, LIVIU

GONZALEZ CORTES, MIGUEL ANG
GONZALEZ ANDRES, JOSE IGNAC
ALONSO MAESTRO, OSCAR
CABEZA AYALA, INIGO

PRESA MEDINA, JOSE LUIS
TAJADURA ARNAIZ, FELIX
ALONSO BARRIO, MIGUEL
GARCIA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAV
GUERRERO BOUZA, CARLOS
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
RODRIGUEZ VELASCO, JUAN JOS
HERNAEZ IZQUIERDO, AMBROSIO
SANTILLANA ACHIAGA, BENJAMI
GIL SANMARTI, INIGO

CALLEJA REGO, QUINTIN VENIC
RODRIGUEZ VILLAESCUSA, BERN
GIL CABEZA, NUNO

ARNAIZ ALONSO, LUIS JAVIER
REGUERA DEL ARROYO, JOSE MA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, RAMON
HERNAEZ BARRIO, JESUS MANUE
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, MAURICIO
GARCIA QUINTANA, LUIS
CASAVAL CORNEJO, ANDRES
GARCIA MUNOZ, NICOLAS
ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, JUAN CARL

CLUB

SALDANA
LERMA
LERMA
LERMA
SALDANA
LERMA
LERMA
SALDANA
LERMA
SALDANA
SALDANA
LERMA
SALDANA
SALDANA
LERMA
LERMA
SALDANA
LERMA
LERMA
LERMA
SALDANA
LERMA
SALDANA
SALDANA
SALDANA
CAMPO DE TIRO
LERMA
ARANDA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

11,5
6,9
16,5
7,8
15,3
25,8
8,7
9,7
15,7
8,0
11,7
15,4
15,3
13,1
9,2
3,6
54
9,5
36,0
11,2
1,6
13,6
18,7
6,9
36,0
36,0
17,4
11,7
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FECHA: 23/04/2023 CODIGO: 776923007
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13
17
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4

6

1
34
13
1

9

21
7

34
34
20
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35
35
34
34
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2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
36
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35
35
35
34
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GOLF DE SALDA%A
XXIX GRAN PREMIO CYL

Fecha Listado: 23/04/2023
Hora Listado: 15:50:13

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: SALDANA)
DAMAS (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 CODON MIRAVALLES, M? BEGONA LERMA
2 OSBORNE ESQUIVIAS, TERESA SALDANA
3 CARRISQUE SANCHEZ, SONIA ARANDA
LOPEZ PRECIADO, MARIA TERES SALDANA
5 LOPEZ LOPEZ, TERESA LERMA
6 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, M® ASUNC  LERMA
7 VICENTE MANRIQUE, INES LERMA

12,6
15,1
1.1
18,4
17,7
26,5

FECHA: 23/04/2023 CODIGO: 776923007

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
F 3 14 37 37
F 3 16 35 35
F 2 12 34 34
F 3 20 34 34
F 3 19 33 33
F 5 29 30 30
F 3 17 23 23
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